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Pavels Brokans
Kaspars Kaverskis
Kristaps Prenclavs
Ridolfs Sadrins
Guntis Priede
Toms Ailts

Toms Prieditis
Vitalijs Ribakovs
Roberts Gulans
Kristaps Birzulis
Janis Azéns

Arnis Mednis
Reinis StalSans
Francis Alberts Zosars
Reinis Hugo Kalnins
Ceslavs Mileris
Aigars Ancans
Janis Zemzale
Martins Vérdin$
Dainis Ruks

Alfs Vilcans

Uvis Grava

Miko Svenis
Ziedonis Skrivla
Gatis Miks Langs

Toms Civés
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Artars Melzobs
Madis Tucs
Janis Kumsars
Emils Galvans
Andis Baltgalvis
Miks Purenin$
Niks Sirins
Kristaps Klava
Rolands Bérins

Armands Grantins
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Aigars Mezals
Arvis Baltgalvis
Eriks Gruzde
Kaspars Drizulis
Alvis Rudzitis
Raimonds Bérze
Janis Vavers
Edgars Cunskis
Janis Kulikauskis
Nauris Vasilevskis
Normunds Zvaigzne
Dzintars Spuns
Arnis Makarovs
Gaitis Sprogis
Yuriy Dyvysenko

Martins Metals
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04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 15:00
04/13/24 15:00
04/13/24 15:00
04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 15:00
04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 10:00
04/13/24 10:00
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Rolands Mejers
Renars Galvans
Ojars Talmanis
Rolands Upits
Filips Ivanovs
Katrina Jencite
Janis Magons
Niks Egle

Viktors VisoCanskis
Kristians Ketlers
Aivis Talmanis
Matiss Kaneps
Valdis Ozols

Egils Lobuzovs
Girts Krastins
Voldemars Kizino
Karlis Abele
Justine Estere Vilka
Raimonds Ozolins
Aivis Bérzins
Janis Ozolins
Kristaps Kalnins
Kitija VoitkeviCa
Toms Bethers
Renars Hans
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Elvijs Bértulis
Raimonds Bethers

Denis Boreckis

Karlis Dulbinskis
Davis Pulkstenis
Artars

Maris Purenins
Edgars Dzenis
Girts Beikmanis
Oskars Zurkovs
Anna MeZale
Rudolfs Skoks
martins vitins
Edgars Trufanovs
Olga StalSane
Agris Rudzitis
Mikus Kapostins
Una Lokmane
Brendons Balulis
Gusts Verdins
Edgars Ungurs
Artis Inda

Linda Birzule
Andrejs Korabo
Laura Ekharde
Artis Gvido Opincans
Maris Latatujevs
Maris Gravitis
Maija Knekse
Iveta Belkova

Armands Rubenis
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04/13/24 10:00
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+20| 80 | +20
+22 | 82 | +22
+72 132 | +72
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+18 | 78 | +18
+19| 79
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+25
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+27
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+41 +41
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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METRIX

_1]20314]5 678910 1101213141516 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3 /3|3 /3|3 /34|33 /3|3 /4|4 4,3|4|4) 60

34135393634/ 36/34/49/3.2|39 36/3.3/46/49|5 |34 5

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4 | 7
4 | 6
72 | 56
27 | 39
7 8

1
2 2

12
1
49
35

9
12
49
33
14

5 10
10 | 11
58 | 50
33 | 37
8 8
1 4
2 2
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3
9
64
30

15

1
11
75
19

5

13

11

57
44
8

2
10
64
32

4

8
15
41
37

14
6
42
38
17

16
2
39
45
18

6
9
61
35
5

17
7
31
44
19

5.6
18
1
23
40
21
16
11

72.2
12.2
125
902
663
209
63
54

6%
45%
33%
10%

3%

3%
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